
WIAA D1/D3 Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
Results Overall: D3 Boys
Date: 10/20/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

D3 Boys

1 Rosholt 17:47.62019161497147

2 Assumption 18:47.9793029154280

3 Athens 19:08.476603527188694

4 Marathon 18:47.741373128211211103

5 Stratford 19:34.966564742362510160

6 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 19:40.659574645382613168

7 Pacelli 20:12.0726858403217215

8 Edgar 21:27.3106937852433924236

9 Columbus Catholic 20:26.97765613322258

10 Amherst 20:59.1898564555298

11 Loyal 22:06.399987371704844306

12 Iola-Scandinavia 22:01.6100908869515049307

13 Three Lakes 22:22.911210484543357

14 Goodman-Pembine 23:00.01071038180756762365

15 Wabeno / Laona 22:42.110996837423385

16 Spencer 23:10.711192878253425

17 Pittsville 24:15.1110108105102959134427

18 Crandon 23:28.410197948663441

Auburndale 0

Gresham/Bowler 0

Florence 0

Marion 0

Menominee Indian 0
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WIAA D1/D3 Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3 Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

1 208 Adam Rzentkowski 16:17.3Rosholt 5:15 min/m1 1Team SR
2 112 Sean Dolan 16:49.8Assumption 5:25 min/m1 2Team SR
3 226 Jared Zwettler 16:53.4Three Lakes 5:26 min/m1 3Ind SR
4 111 Garrett Dolan 17:05.9Assumption 5:30 min/m2 4Team JR
5 110 Adam Wise 17:06.5Amherst 5:31 min/m1 5Ind SR
6 121 Nick Rogaczewski 17:10.2Athens 5:32 min/m1 6Ind SR
7 207 Mathew Ross 17:10.3Rosholt 5:32 min/m2 7Team JR
8 120 Johnathon Nowacki 17:11.2Athens 5:32 min/m2 8Ind JR
9 206 Zach Lepak 17:33.2Rosholt 5:39 min/m3 9Team SR
10 217 James Heeg 17:34.4Stratford 5:40 min/m1 10Ind JR
11 176 Joe Kraimer 17:55.0Marathon 5:46 min/m1 11SR
12 175 David Kindlarski 18:03.0Marathon 5:49 min/m2 12SR
13 236 Cole Schairer 18:05.0Wittenberg-Birnamwood 5:50 min/m1 13JR
14 205 Bryan Cook 18:10.2Rosholt 5:51 min/m4 14Team SR
15 116 Nick Smits 18:15.5Assumption 5:53 min/m3 15Team SR
16 203 Anthony Bianco 18:18.9Rosholt 5:54 min/m5 16Team

17 190 Trevor Frane 18:22.0Pacelli 5:55 min/m1 17SR
18 122 Brock Thompson 18:29.4Athens 5:57 min/m3 18JR
19 204 Isaiah Cherek 18:29.4Rosholt 5:57 min/m6 19Team SR
20 209 Sam Trzebiatowski 18:34.1Rosholt 5:59 min/m7 20Team SO
21 178 Will Prihoda 18:35.9Marathon 5:59 min/m3 21JR
22 131 Bryce Fuerlinger 18:37.9Columbus Catholic 6:00 min/m1 22SR
23 230 Matt Seeber 18:39.6Wabeno / Laona 6:01 min/m1 23SO
24 141 Joshua Brewster 18:41.0Edgar 6:01 min/m1 24SR
25 221 Isaac Thompson 18:42.3Stratford 6:02 min/m2 25JR
26 234 Brendan Resch 18:45.2Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:02 min/m2 26JR
27 118 Andrew Hartmann 18:45.7Athens 6:03 min/m4 27JR
28 177 Cullen Krasselt 18:56.5Marathon 6:06 min/m4 28SO
29 113 Cameron Kopacz 19:01.1Assumption 6:08 min/m4 29Team SR
30 183 Justin Wuske 19:03.5Marion 6:08 min/m1 <5SR
31 126 Carl Lundgren 19:04.1Auburndale 6:09 min/m1 <5SO
32 115 Dennis Matott 19:05.0Assumption 6:09 min/m5 30Team JR
33 174 Tyler Cliver 19:05.2Marathon 6:09 min/m5 31JR
34 192 Sam Grywacz 19:07.1Pacelli 6:10 min/m2 32SO
35 132 Cole Noreen 19:07.1Columbus Catholic 6:10 min/m2 33FR
36 201 Brennen Petersen 19:09.2Pittsville 6:10 min/m1 34FR
37 117 Aaron Hartmann 19:10.9Athens 6:11 min/m5 35JR
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WIAA D1/D3 Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3 Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

38 215 Cade Brueswritz 19:16.9Stratford 6:13 min/m3 36FR
39 186 Ashton Cox 19:20.8Menominee Indian 6:14 min/m1 <5SO
40 180 Brock Warren 19:23.9Marathon 6:15 min/m6 37SO
41 235 Ian Resch 19:26.8Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:16 min/m3 38SO
42 140 Giantonio Brazzola 19:27.4Edgar 6:16 min/m2 39JR
43 193 Ben Haemmerle 19:29.2Pacelli 6:17 min/m3 40FR
44 157 Levi Schick 19:31.3Gresham/Bowler 6:17 min/m1 <5JR
45 125 Ian Lang 19:34.1Auburndale 6:18 min/m2 <5JR
46 179 Aaron Schumacher 19:34.7Marathon 6:18 min/m7 41JR
47 216 Andrew Chapel 19:36.5Stratford 6:19 min/m4 42JR
48 146 Cole Schilling 19:36.8Edgar 6:19 min/m3 43SO
49 168 Seth Genteman 19:37.5Loyal 6:19 min/m1 44SO
50 232 Wyatt Dickman 20:01.3Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:27 min/m4 45SO
51 238 Evan Stanislawski 20:05.0Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:28 min/m5 46SO
52 127 Noah Schultz 20:06.3Auburndale 6:29 min/m3 <5FR
53 219 Cody Miller 20:07.1Stratford 6:29 min/m5 47SO
54 169 Avery Horvath 20:08.4Loyal 6:29 min/m2 48FR
55 147 Tristen Mascarette 20:13.3Florence 6:31 min/m1 <5SR
56 160 Dylan Donovan 20:13.6Iola-Scandinavia 6:31 min/m1 49FR
57 166 Robert Vater 20:15.5Iola-Scandinavia 6:32 min/m2 50FR
58 162 Erick Kriewaldt 20:15.9Iola-Scandinavia 6:32 min/m3 51SR
59 145 Mitchel Paul 20:17.7Edgar 6:32 min/m4 52SR
60 210 Ashton Ackman 20:20.7Spencer 6:33 min/m1 53JR
61 224 Steven Rieck 20:23.8Three Lakes 6:34 min/m2 54SR
62 108 Noah Barz 20:28.1Amherst 6:36 min/m2 55FR
63 218 Jacob Leick 20:29.6Stratford 6:36 min/m6 56JR
64 158 Lane Schultz 20:29.9Gresham/Bowler 6:36 min/m2 <5JR
65 237 Simon Schairer 20:33.2Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:37 min/m6 57FR
66 191 Sam Franz 20:42.5Pacelli 6:40 min/m4 58JR
67 233 Chad Moegenburg 20:47.8Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:42 min/m7 59JR
68 123 Tanner Westfall 20:53.2Athens 6:44 min/m6 60JR
69 128 Will Boyer 20:56.7Columbus Catholic 6:45 min/m3 61SR
70 148 Xander Gilbert 20:59.7Goodman-Pembine 6:46 min/m1 62SR
71 135 Drew Boney 21:03.0Crandon 6:47 min/m1 63SR
72 109 Dylan Kostuch 21:11.4Amherst 6:50 min/m3 64SR
73 130 Mark Fieweger 21:13.6Columbus Catholic 6:50 min/m4 65FR
74 220 Sam Schoenfuss 21:17.5Stratford 6:52 min/m7 66SR
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WIAA D1/D3 Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3 Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

75 154 Kevin Strietzel 21:36.3Goodman-Pembine 6:58 min/m2 67FR
76 194 Mitchell Jensen 21:39.1Pacelli 6:59 min/m5 68JR
77 161 Erik Grenlie 21:42.6Iola-Scandinavia 7:00 min/m4 69JR
78 182 Reed Wiesman 21:45.0Marion 7:00 min/m2 <5SR
79 124 Parker Empey 21:47.5Auburndale 7:01 min/m4 <5FR
80 167 Devin Degenhardt 21:51.0Loyal 7:02 min/m3 70JR
81 172 Sayer Rachu 21:52.2Loyal 7:03 min/m4 71SR
82 195 Jacob Zimmerman 21:52.4Pacelli 7:03 min/m6 72SO
83 171 Ashton Palms 21:55.1Loyal 7:04 min/m5 73FR
84 228 Dylan Cloud 21:55.4Wabeno / Laona 7:04 min/m2 74SO
85 155 Noah Bestul 22:01.3Gresham/Bowler 7:06 min/m3 <5SR
86 151 Boone Larison 22:05.0Goodman-Pembine 7:07 min/m3 75FR
87 181 Isaiah Gueths 22:09.4Marion 7:08 min/m3 <5FR
88 185 Joshua Besaw 22:16.7Menominee Indian 7:11 min/m2 <5FR
89 119 Ethan Marohl 22:18.1Athens 7:11 min/m7 76FR
90 133 Orion Smith 22:19.1Columbus Catholic 7:11 min/m5 77SO
91 184 Jameson Besaw 22:25.5Menominee Indian 7:14 min/m3 <5SO
92 143 Kalvin Kingsley 22:29.8Edgar 7:15 min/m5 78FR
93 114 Cale Kubisiak 22:30.0Assumption 7:15 min/m6 79Team SR
94 149 Micah Heath 22:36.7Goodman-Pembine 7:17 min/m4 80JR
95 150 Jacob Kessel 22:36.9Goodman-Pembine 7:17 min/m5 81FR
96 213 Cameron Nieman 22:38.7Spencer 7:18 min/m2 82SO
97 227 Liam Christian 22:40.1Wabeno / Laona 7:18 min/m3 83JR
98 225 Sam Welhoefer 22:43.7Three Lakes 7:19 min/m3 84SR
99 105 Ben Lee 22:45.0Amherst 7:20 min/m4 85FR

100 137 Trenton Headson 22:56.2Crandon 7:23 min/m2 86SO
101 214 Caleb Rucker 23:00.9Spencer 7:25 min/m3 87FR
102 165 Erich Schmoldt 23:16.5Iola-Scandinavia 7:30 min/m5 88FR
103 107 Johnny Ballinger 23:24.8Amherst 7:33 min/m5 89SO
104 164 Brock Opperman 23:25.2Iola-Scandinavia 7:33 min/m6 90FR
105 197 Wyatt Coulthard 23:27.4Pittsville 7:34 min/m2 91FR
106 211 Kaizer Eikleberry 23:29.8Spencer 7:34 min/m4 92FR
107 142 Colin Gajewski 23:51.0Edgar 7:41 min/m6 93FR
108 138 Ryan Kalkofen 23:59.3Crandon 7:44 min/m3 94SR
109 200 Gage Kumm 24:02.0Pittsville 7:45 min/m3 95FR
110 229 Aiden Lowery 24:05.8Wabeno / Laona 7:46 min/m4 96SR
111 136 Chevy Gretzinger 24:17.4Crandon 7:50 min/m4 97SO
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WIAA D1/D3 Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3 Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

112 159 Austin Slater 24:27.6Gresham/Bowler 7:53 min/m4 <5JR
113 173 Jaden Ruggles 24:39.1Loyal 7:57 min/m6 98SO
114 170 Josiah Horvath 24:40.8Loyal 7:57 min/m7 99FR
115 163 Nick Louison 25:01.8Iola-Scandinavia 8:04 min/m7 100

116 134 Tucker Belland 25:06.1Crandon 8:05 min/m5 101FR
117 198 Asher Fiala 25:15.5Pittsville 8:08 min/m4 102SO
118 152 Lamarr Lewis 25:17.7Goodman-Pembine 8:09 min/m6 103SO
119 222 Piersson Czaplinski 25:23.8Three Lakes 8:11 min/m4 104FR
120 196 Cole Baker 25:30.5Pittsville 8:13 min/m5 105FR
121 144 Nathan Normington 25:47.7Edgar 8:19 min/m7 106SR
122 153 Ely Marcy 25:47.7Goodman-Pembine 8:19 min/m7 107FR
123 199 Jon Klamrowski 26:09.8Pittsville 8:26 min/m6 108SO
124 231 Even Thomas 26:09.9Wabeno / Laona 8:26 min/m5 109SO
125 202 Ethan Strenn 26:11.5Pittsville 8:26 min/m7 110FR
126 212 Braedon Miller 26:23.5Spencer 8:30 min/m5 111SO
127 223 Rain Maves 26:30.0Three Lakes 8:32 min/m5 112JR
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WIAA D1/D3 Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 BoysTeam Results

Team name: Team result:47 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt 

Team Points
1 1 208 Adam Rzentkowski 16:17.3 1
2 7 207 Mathew Ross 17:10.3 7
3 9 206 Zach Lepak 17:33.2 9
4 14 205 Bryan Cook 18:10.2 14
5 16 203 Anthony Bianco 18:18.9 16
6 19 204 Isaiah Cherek 18:29.4 19
7 20 209 Sam Trzebiatowski 18:34.1 20

Team name: Team result:80 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
1 2 112 Sean Dolan 16:49.8 2
2 4 111 Garrett Dolan 17:05.9 4
3 15 116 Nick Smits 18:15.5 15
4 29 113 Cameron Kopacz 19:01.1 29
5 32 115 Dennis Matott 19:05.0 30
6 93 114 Cale Kubisiak 22:30.0 79

Team name: Team result:94 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
1 6 121 Nick Rogaczewski 17:10.2 6
2 8 120 Johnathon Nowacki 17:11.2 8
3 18 122 Brock Thompson 18:29.4 18
4 27 118 Andrew Hartmann 18:45.7 27
5 37 117 Aaron Hartmann 19:10.9 35
6 68 123 Tanner Westfall 20:53.2 60
7 89 119 Ethan Marohl 22:18.1 76

Team name: Team result:103 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
1 11 176 Joe Kraimer 17:55.0 11
2 12 175 David Kindlarski 18:03.0 12
3 21 178 Will Prihoda 18:35.9 21
4 28 177 Cullen Krasselt 18:56.5 28
5 33 174 Tyler Cliver 19:05.2 31
6 40 180 Brock Warren 19:23.9 37
7 46 179 Aaron Schumacher 19:34.7 41

Team name: Team result:160 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 10 217 James Heeg 17:34.4 10
2 25 221 Isaac Thompson 18:42.3 25
3 38 215 Cade Brueswritz 19:16.9 36
4 47 216 Andrew Chapel 19:36.5 42
5 53 219 Cody Miller 20:07.1 47
6 63 218 Jacob Leick 20:29.6 56
7 74 220 Sam Schoenfuss 21:17.5 66
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Team name: Team result:168 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Points
1 13 236 Cole Schairer 18:05.0 13
2 26 234 Brendan Resch 18:45.2 26
3 41 235 Ian Resch 19:26.8 38
4 50 232 Wyatt Dickman 20:01.3 45
5 51 238 Evan Stanislawski 20:05.0 46
6 65 237 Simon Schairer 20:33.2 57
7 67 233 Chad Moegenburg 20:47.8 59

Team name: Team result:215 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
1 17 190 Trevor Frane 18:22.0 17
2 34 192 Sam Grywacz 19:07.1 32
3 43 193 Ben Haemmerle 19:29.2 40
4 66 191 Sam Franz 20:42.5 58
5 76 194 Mitchell Jensen 21:39.1 68
6 82 195 Jacob Zimmerman 21:52.4 72

Team name: Team result:236 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 24 141 Joshua Brewster 18:41.0 24
2 42 140 Giantonio Brazzola 19:27.4 39
3 48 146 Cole Schilling 19:36.8 43
4 59 145 Mitchel Paul 20:17.7 52
5 92 143 Kalvin Kingsley 22:29.8 78
6 107 142 Colin Gajewski 23:51.0 93
7 121 144 Nathan Normington 25:47.7 106

Team name: Team result:258 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
1 22 131 Bryce Fuerlinger 18:37.9 22
2 35 132 Cole Noreen 19:07.1 33
3 69 128 Will Boyer 20:56.7 61
4 73 130 Mark Fieweger 21:13.6 65
5 90 133 Orion Smith 22:19.1 77

Team name: Team result:298 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
1 5 110 Adam Wise 17:06.5 5
2 62 108 Noah Barz 20:28.1 55
3 72 109 Dylan Kostuch 21:11.4 64
4 99 105 Ben Lee 22:45.0 85
5 103 107 Johnny Ballinger 23:24.8 89

Team name: Team result:306 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal

Team Points
1 49 168 Seth Genteman 19:37.5 44
2 54 169 Avery Horvath 20:08.4 48
3 80 167 Devin Degenhardt 21:51.0 70
4 81 172 Sayer Rachu 21:52.2 71
5 83 171 Ashton Palms 21:55.1 73
6 113 173 Jaden Ruggles 24:39.1 98
7 114 170 Josiah Horvath 24:40.8 99
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Team name: Team result:306 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal

Team Points

Team name: Team result:307 Team Pos:12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
1 56 160 Dylan Donovan 20:13.6 49
2 57 166 Robert Vater 20:15.5 50
3 58 162 Erick Kriewaldt 20:15.9 51
4 77 161 Erik Grenlie 21:42.6 69
5 102 165 Erich Schmoldt 23:16.5 88
6 104 164 Brock Opperman 23:25.2 90
7 115 163 Nick Louison 25:01.8 100

Team name: Team result:357 Team Pos:13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Three Lakes

Team Points
1 3 226 Jared Zwettler 16:53.4 3
2 61 224 Steven Rieck 20:23.8 54
3 98 225 Sam Welhoefer 22:43.7 84
4 119 222 Piersson Czaplinski 25:23.8 104
5 127 223 Rain Maves 26:30.0 112

Team name: Team result:365 Team Pos:14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Goodman-Pembine

Team Points
1 70 148 Xander Gilbert 20:59.7 62
2 75 154 Kevin Strietzel 21:36.3 67
3 86 151 Boone Larison 22:05.0 75
4 94 149 Micah Heath 22:36.7 80
5 95 150 Jacob Kessel 22:36.9 81
6 118 152 Lamarr Lewis 25:17.7 103
7 122 153 Ely Marcy 25:47.7 107

Team name: Team result:385 Team Pos:15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wabeno / Laona

Team Points
1 23 230 Matt Seeber 18:39.6 23
2 84 228 Dylan Cloud 21:55.4 74
3 97 227 Liam Christian 22:40.1 83
4 110 229 Aiden Lowery 24:05.8 96
5 124 231 Even Thomas 26:09.9 109

Team name: Team result:425 Team Pos:16

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
1 60 210 Ashton Ackman 20:20.7 53
2 96 213 Cameron Nieman 22:38.7 82
3 101 214 Caleb Rucker 23:00.9 87
4 106 211 Kaizer Eikleberry 23:29.8 92
5 126 212 Braedon Miller 26:23.5 111

Team name: Team result:427 Team Pos:17

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:427 Team Pos:17

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
1 36 201 Brennen Petersen 19:09.2 34
2 105 197 Wyatt Coulthard 23:27.4 91
3 109 200 Gage Kumm 24:02.0 95
4 117 198 Asher Fiala 25:15.5 102
5 120 196 Cole Baker 25:30.5 105
6 123 199 Jon Klamrowski 26:09.8 108
7 125 202 Ethan Strenn 26:11.5 110

Team name: Team result:441 Team Pos:18

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points
1 71 135 Drew Boney 21:03.0 63
2 100 137 Trenton Headson 22:56.2 86
3 108 138 Ryan Kalkofen 23:59.3 94
4 111 136 Chevy Gretzinger 24:17.4 97
5 116 134 Tucker Belland 25:06.1 101

10/20/18 5:44:07 PM 4 of 4Page


